2011 Tiszaujvaros ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup

™ Tiszaujvaros
Striathlch

(N ETU Junior European Cup

Gyermek Gala Fiu

Rank Bib
1 241
2 246
3 244
4 249
5 243
6 250
7 253
8 242
9 248

10 247
1" 254
12 252
13 245
14 256
15 251
16 257
17 255

Name

Adam Fuilop

Ede Marké Wolf
Péter Jézsef Kovacs
Tamas Papp
Csongor Lehmann
David Kelemen
Milan Téth

Gerg6 Sods

Akos Fréna

Abel Ferencz
Csaba Majoros
Attila Samu

Bruné Péter

Attila Arany

Gerg6 Orosz
Kristéf Puskas
Botond Nagy

Nat

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Swim

04:12( 1)
04:15( 3)
04:13( 2)
04:18( 4)
04:21( 6)
04:36( 13)
04:22( 7)
04:40( 15)
04:30( 10)
04:35( 12)
04:45( 17)
04:42( 16)
04:25( 8)
04:21( 5)
04:37( 14)
04:28( 9)
04:34( 11)

T

00:39
00:33
00:35
00:34
00:33
00:42
00:38
00:36
00:45
00:34
00:40
00:36
00:36
00:38
00:41
00:46
00:49

Bike
11:02( 1)
11:06( 4)
11:05( 3)
11:02( 2)
11:51( 7)
12:03( 13)
11:46( 6)
12:03( 13)
12:02( 11)
12:09( 16)
11:54( 8)
12:00( 10)
11:44( 5)
12:05( 15)
11:58( 9)
12:02( 12)
13:02( 17)

00:21
00:22
00:21
00:21
00:22
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:23
00:23
00:22
00:22
00:24
00:23
00:21
00:25
00:28

Run

05:52( 3)
06:01( 7)
06:07( 9)
06:24( 12)
05:54( 6)
05:41( 1)
06:18( 11)
05:49( 2)
05:53( 4)
05:53( 5)
06:01( 8)
06:12( 10)
06:52( 15)
06:38( 13)
06:41( 14)
07:11( 16)
07:18( 17)

Total

0:22:04
0:22:14
0:22:19
0:22:37
0:22:59
0:23:19
0:23:23
0:23:29
0:23:30
0:23:32
0:23:42
0:23:50
0:23:59
0:24:03
0:24:16
0:24:52
0:26:10
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